Case 17-23309-ABA Doc 1 Filed 06/29/17 Entered 06/29/17 17:33:09 Desc Main Document Page 1 of 4

	Fill in this information to identify	the case:						
-	United States Bankruptcy Court for	the:						
-	District of	New Jersey						
an opposite or area parameters for	Case number (If known):		11				Check if this is ar	
		er mentmette det de heure men met met det det de te met de de trend de trends de de trends de trends de trends					amended filing	
	Official Form 201							
1	oluntary Petitio	n for Non-In	divid	uals Fi	ling for Bank	ruptc	V 04/16	
If	more space is needed, attach a se	parate sheet to this form	On the ter	of any additi-				
••	umber (if known). For more inform	iation, a separate docume	nt, <i>Instruc</i>	tions for Bankı	ruptcy Forms for Non-Indivi	duals, is av	ailable.	
1.	Debtor's name	2820 Mt Ephrain	n Avenu	ie LLC				
						·		
2.	All other names debtor used in the last 8 years	Haddon Farmers	Marke	L		4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 -		
	Include any assumed names, trade names, and doing business							
	as names				•			
		The second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the secti			The street state of the street and the street of the stree	*************	Wild is the appeared to the above to the six of the second	
3.	Debtor's federal Employer Identification Number (EIN)	4 5 _ 3 9 9	8 7 4					
4.	Debtor's address	ress Principal place of business			Mailing address, if diff	erent from	principal place	
		2820 Mt Ephraim	2820 Mt Ephraim Avenue			459 Route 38 West		
		Number Street			Number Street			
				-	P.O. Box			
		Camden	NJ	08104	Maple Shade	NJ	08052	
		City	State	ZIP Code	City	State	ZIP Code	
		Camden County			Location of principal as principal place of busin	ssets, if diff ness	erent from	
		County						
					Number Street			
· Silvery artis					City	State	ZIP Code	
Į	Debtor's website (URL)		ment that is the residence of the second part of	PROPERTY CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	ant had green stated, the makes and see subspect of a sea of the second	NOT THE REST OF THE PARTY STATE OF THE	Property and the control of the cont	
	manus consequent from the experience and state on the entire and experience and consequent of the experience of	[3] C						
٦	Type of debtor	☐ Partnership (excluding	imited Liab	ility Company (L	LC) and Limited Liability Part	nership (LLF	"))	
		Other. Specify:						
		Other. Specify:					2 2000 K Kini - Ni N	

5.

6.

Case 17-23309-ABA Doc 1 Filed 06/29/17 Entered 06/29/17 17:33:09 Desc Main Document Page 2 of 4

Debtor	2820 Mt Ephra	im Aver	Tue LLC Case number (if known)					
	Name	Triange and the second and the second and	OGGO HOLLIGHT (II KANNI)					
. Des	Describe debtor's business		eck one:					
	2 oction debtor 3 business	☐ Health Care Business (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(27A))						
		Single Asset Real Estate (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(51B))						
		☐ Railroad (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(44))						
			☐ Stockbroker (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(53A)) ☐ Commodity Broker (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(6))					
	☐ Clearing Bank (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 781(3))							
		☐ None of the above						
			ile of the above					
		B. Check all that apply:						
		☐ Tax-exempt entity (as described in 26 U.S.C. § 501)						
	Investment company, including hedge fund or pooled investment vehicle (as defined in 15 U.S.C. § 80a-3)							
		☐ Investment advisor (as defined in 15 U.S.C. § 80b-2(a)(11)) C. NAICS (North American Industry Classification System) 4-digit code that best describes debtor. See http://www.uscourts.gov/four-digit-national-association-naics-codes .						
Unde	r which chapter of the	Charle						
	Under which chapter of the Bankruptcy Code is the	Check of	one:					
	or filing?	☐ Cha	pter 7					
	3	☐ Cha	pter 9					
		X Cha	pter 11. Check all that apply:					
			Debtor's aggregate noncontingent liquidated debts (excluding debts owed to insiders or affiliates) are less than \$2,566,050 (amount subject to adjustment on 4/01/19 and every 3 years after that).					
			The debtor is a small business debtor as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(51D). If the					
			debtor is a small business debtor, attach the most recent balance sheet, statement of operations, cash-flow statement, and federal income tax return or if all of these documents do not exist, follow the procedure in 11 U.S.C. § 1116(1)(B).					
			☐ A plan is being filed with this petition.					
			Acceptances of the plan were solicited prepetition from one or more classes of creditors, in accordance with 11 U.S.C. § 1126(b).					
			□ The debtor is required to file periodic reports (for example, 10K and 10Q) with the Securities and Exchange Commission according to § 13 or 15(d) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934. File the Attachment to Voluntary Petition for Non-Individuals Filin for Bankruptcy under Chapter 11 (Official Form 201A) with this form.					
			☐ The debtor is a shell company as defined in the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 Rule 12b-2.					
		☐ Chap	ter 12					
	Were prior bankruptcy cases	□ No						
filed by or against the debtor within the last 8 years?		District New Jersey When $\frac{02/18/2016}{MM/DD/YYYY}$ Case number $\frac{16-12901-ABA}{}$						
f more than 2 cases, attach a								
separate	e list.		District When Case number					
Are any bankruptcy cases	No No							
pendin pusine	pending or being filed by a pusiness partner or an affiliate of the debtor?		Debtor Relationship					
affiliate			District					
	ases. If more than 1, separate list.		Case number, if known When					
ficial Fo		*** * * ** *** * * * * * * * * * * * *						
IICIAI FOI	IIII ZUT	1/01.	ntony Hotition for Non-Individuals Fills of D. J.					

Case 17-23309-ABA Doc 1 Filed 06/29/17 Entered 06/29/17 17:33:09 Desc Main Document Page 3 of 4

Avenue LLC	Case number	i (if known)				
Check all that apply:						
 Debtor has had its domicile, principal place of business, or principal assets in this district for 180 days immediately preceding the date of this petition or for a longer part of such 180 days than in any other district. A bankruptcy case concerning debtor's affiliate, general partner, or partnership is pending in this district. 						
☐ It poses or is alleged to pose a threat of imminent and identifiable hazard to public health or safety.						
It includes perishal attention (for example)	able goods or assets that could qui	ickly deteriorate or less walks with a st				
Other Fire sal	fety system disabled by R	Receiver; Needs to be Inspected an				
Where is the property? 2820 Mt Ephraim Avenue Number Street						
	Camden	00104				
	City	$\frac{\text{NJ}}{\text{State}} = \frac{08104}{\text{ZIP Code}}$				
Is the preparty in	- 10					
1. V T. MCT-1004-0-004-0-04-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0	ea?					
	Receiver Maintained	Policy				
Contact name	Markeim-Chalmers, Inc.					
Phone	(856)354-9700					
ative information						
Check one:						
	istribution to unsecured creditors					
After any administrative expe	enses are paid, no funds will be av	ailable for distribution to unsecured creditors.				
		25,001-50,000				
		☐ 50,001-100,000 ☐ More than 100,000				
No. of the late of	CANCEL CONTRACTOR AND CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	CONTROL MAINTAINE A CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF				
	Check all that apply: Debtor has had its domic immediately preceding the district. A bankruptcy case conce No Yes. Answer below for ear why does the propulation (for examples assets or other of the property insurance is the property insurance in the property insurance is the property insurance in the property insurance in the property insurance is the property insurance information Is the property insurance in No Yes. Insurance agenty Contact name Phone Check one: Funds will be available for dafter any administrative expulse information 1-49 150-99 1100-199	Case number Check all that apply: Debtor has had its domicile, principal place of business, or immediately preceding the date of this petition or for a long district. A bankruptcy case concerning debtor's affiliate, general par No Yes. Answer below for each property that needs immediate Why does the property need immediate attention? It poses or is alleged to pose a threat of imminent a What is the hazard? It needs to be physically secured or protected from It includes perishable goods or assets that could questlention (for example, livestock, seasonal goods, massets or other options). Other Fire safety system disabled by Factivated. Where is the property? 2820 Mt Ephraim Avenumber Street Camden City Is the property insured? No Yes. Insurance agency Receiver Maintained Contact name Markeim-Chalmers, Phone (856)354-9700 After any administrative expenses are paid, no funds will be available for distribution to unsecured creditors. After any administrative expenses are paid, no funds will be available for distribution to unsecured creditors. After any administrative expenses are paid, no funds will be available for distribution to unsecured creditors. After any administrative expenses are paid, no funds will be available for distribution to unsecured creditors.				

Case 17-23309-ABA Doc 1 Filed 06/29/17 Entered 06/29/17 17:33:09 Desc Main Document Page 4 of 4

Debtor 2820 Mt Ephrain	Avenue LLC	Case number (# kr	oown)			
s. Estimated liabilities	\$0-\$50,000 \$50,001-\$100,000 \$100,001-\$500,000 \$500,001-\$1 million	\$1,000,001-\$10 million \$10,000,001-\$50 million \$50,000,001-\$100 million \$100,000,001-\$500 million	\$500,000,001-\$1 billion \$1,000,000,001-\$10 billion \$10,000,000,001-\$50 billion More than \$50 billion			
Request for Relief, Dec	claration, and Signatures)				
ARNING Bankruptcy fraud is a se \$500,000 or imprisonme	rious crime. Making a false stant for up to 20 years, or both.	atement in connection with a bankrupto 18 U.S.C. §§ 152, 1341, 1519, and 357	y case can result in fines up to 11.			
Declaration and signature of authorized representative of debtor	The debtor requests relipetition.	sts relief in accordance with the chapter of title 11, United States Code, specified in this				
	■ I have been authorized t	to file this petition on behalf of the debto	r.			
	I have examined the info correct.	ormation in this petition and have a reas	onable belief that the information is tru			
	I declare under penalty of pe	alty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.				
	Executed on 06/29/20		Calzaretto			
	Signature of authorized repre	esentative of debtor Printed na	ime			
Signature of attorney	Signature of attorney for deb	Date	06/29/2017 MM /DD /YYYY			
	Mark S. Cherry, E. Printed name	sq.				
	Firm name 385 Kings Highwa	y North				
	Number Street Cherry Hill City	NJ State	08034 ZIP Code			
	(856)324-0307 Contact phone	mc	@markcherrylaw.com			
	043521986	NJ				
	Bar number	State	07			